

2023 Sleepy Hollow Car Show Registration Form

Check all that apply: Cruise In on October 13th, 2023 @ 6 pm / Car Show on October 14th, 2023 @ 10am

Deadline to apply for meal and to pre-register for the car show is September 30^{th}

Number of additional meals: ____ (*Each Additional Meal -\$15)*

Car Show - \$20 Early Registration, \$25 Day of the show and after October 1st

Contact Information

Name:			
		Zip Code:	
E-mail:			
Phone number: (
	Vehi	cle Information	
Year:	Color	:	
Make/Model:		Name of car:	
Plate Number:			
Signature:			

To register or for more information, contact Switzerland County Tourism at (812) 427-3237 or (800) 435-5688, email infospecialist@switzcotourism.com

Please make checks payable to:

Switzerland County Tourism 128 West Main Street Vevay, Ind 47043



Liability Release

By participating in the Sleepy Hollow Car Show in any capacity to include but not limited to Showing at, participating in, purchasing items from, or attending Sleepy Hollow Car Show is at your own risk; you knowingly and willingly do so at your own risk. By attending Sleeping Hollow Car Show, you agree to NOT hold any of the named or anyone else associated with Sleepy Hollow Car Show liable for any damage, loss, injury, or anything else you, your property, or your guests may sustain or incur by participating in, or attending Sleepy Hollow Car Show. BE RESPECTFUL OF OTHERS ATTENDING SLEEPY HOLLOW CRUISIN' CLASSIC, PARK PATRONS, SLEEPY HOLLOW STAFF AND THE SURROUNDING NEIGHBORS. ENSURE IF YOU HAVE ANY TYPE OF AWNING, TENT, OR UMBRELLA YOU ENSURE IT IS PROPERLY SECURED IN THE EVENT OF SUDDEN WEATHER/WIND. WE ASK YOU TO USE YOUR BEST JUDGEMENT AND THINK SAFETY FIRST. NO burnouts, alcohol, illegal substances, loud music, racing, or reckless driving or behavior will be permitted or allowed at Sleepy Hollow Car Show. Please enjoy the day and THANKS FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Signature of Entrant:

Date :